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Form for filing Rate Schedules

SANDY HOOK WATER DISTRICT

Name of Issuing Corporation

CASE NO. 95-171
For SANDY HOOK - ELLIOTT COUNTY

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO. 9768

SHEET NO. 2

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

RATES:
NUMBER OF GALLONS
OF WATER OR LESS
PER MONTH

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch Meter

First 2,000 gallons
Next 8,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
All over 30,000 gallons
3/4' Meter

First 5,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next . 10,000 gallons
All over 30,000 gallons
1" Meter

First 10,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons
All over 30,000 gallons

_l 2"
First 30,000 gallons

All over 30,000 gallons

MONTHLY CHARGE PER
1,000 GALLONS OR LESS
PER MONTH

$ 11.84 Minimum Bill
4.5& per 1,000 gallons
3.41 per 1,000 gallons
3.03 per 1,000 gallons
2.75 per 1,000 gallons

$ 25.37 Minimum Bill
4,51 per 1,000 gallons
3.41 per 1,000 gallons
3.03 per 1,000 gallons
2.75 per 1,000 gallons

$ 47.92 Minimum Bill
3.41 per 1,000 gallons
3.03 per 1,000 gallons
2.75 per 1,000 gallons
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AFECTIVE

MAY 17 1995

DATE OF ISSUE
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ISSUED By John C. Williams \&\Q‘

CTIOR 1T

Name of Offider

CHAIWN @ o O P,

FOR THE PUBLIC SEAVIGE CLLB4ESION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in €ase No. 95-171 dated May 17,

1995




